320102107502000.PC

25F00373 - ORGANIZATIONAL GUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods - Flood Manugement Program -
Construction/ Rehabilitation of Flood Mitigation Facilities within
Mojor River Basins and Principal Rivers - Construction of Talisoy
River Flood Mitigation Structure, Borangay Gabon, Talisay,
Camarines Norte, Talisay, Camarines Norte {2nd Legislative
District)

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public Bidding

2/4/2025

9/1-13/2025

2/14/2025

2/28/2025

2/28/2025

3/5/2025

311/2025

3/11/2025

6/4/2025

2840

6/4/2025

FY 2025 GAA

96,499,859.97

100,000,000.00

93,411,538.56

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/14/2025

2/28/2025

2/28/2025

3/15/2025

3/6-14/2025

284D

310204103045000.PC

25F00374 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Sofe and
Reliohle National Rood System - Metwork Development
Program - Construction of By-Puss and Diversion Rouds -
Camarines Sur - Albay Diversion Road, Puckage 2, Albay,
Comalig, Atbay {2nd Legislative Distric)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/21/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/242025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/1/2025

3/14/2025

3/17/2025

226 (D

3/21/2025

FY 2025 GAA

72,374,062.88

75,000,000.00

69,840,626.20

COA / NACAP(2)
JCOWi

27/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/22-24/2025

2/25-3/4/2025

226 (D

310205101412000.PC

25F00375 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and
Relichie National Road System - Network Development
Program - Construction of Missing Links/ New Roads - Pasacuo -
Bolaton Tourism Coastal Highway (Bula-Balatan Section),
Camarines Sur, Bulatan, Camarines Sur (5th Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/21/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

2/1/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/14/2025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/11/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

2350

3/24/2025

FY 2025 GAA

120,624,175.48

125,000,00.00

116,401,735.44

COA / NACAR(2)
JCCWi

2/1/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/20-24/2025

2/25-3/4/2025

2350

25F00376 - ORGANIZATIONAL GUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Fioods - Flood Munagemant Program -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood Mitigation Structures ond
Droinage Systems - Construction of Barangay Binatagan Flood
Control Structure, Basud, Camarines Narte, Basud, Comarines|
Norte (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

2/4/2025

2/1-13/2025

2/14/2025

2/21/2025

2/27/2025

3/5/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

FY 2025 GAA

265,373,956.15

275,000,000.00

(A / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

2/14/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2{28-3/5/2025

3/6-16/2025

3300

25F00377 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Basic Infrostructure Program (BIP) - BIP - Coustal Rouds to
Augment Resiliency of Coostal Communities - Construction of
Coastal Road, Barangay Malohago, Repu-Rapu, Albay, Rapu-
Rapu, Albay {2nd Legislative Distrid)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/21/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/24/2025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/26/2025

"4/4/2025

4/4/2025

3420

4/10/2025

FY 2025 GAA

158,399,242.57

160,000,000.00

154,441,672.26

COA / NACAR(2)
JCCWi

2/112025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/20-24/2025

2/25-3/4/2025

3420

25F00378 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and]
Relighle Nationa! Roud System - Network Development]
Program - Construction of By-Pass and Diversion Rouds -
Legazpi City Coastal Read, Atbay, Legazpi City, Albay (2nd
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding}

1/21/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

21/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/24/2025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

5/15/2025

5/23/2025

5/26/2025

2840

5/30/2025

FY 2025 GAA

96,499,809.97

100,000,000.00

93,122,096.37

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/7/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/22-24/2025

2/25-3/4/2025

284

25F00379 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Roud System - HNetwork Development
Program - Construction of By-Pass and Diversion Rouds -
Camarines Sus - Albay Diversion Road, Camarines Sur, Nabua
ond Bato, Camarines Sur (5th Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Biddirg

2/3/2025

2/1-13/2025

2/14/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

3/3/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

6/24/2025

178 (b

FY 2025 GAA

72,374,945.60

75,000,000.00

69,842,016.16

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/14/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/27-3/3/2025

3/4-13/2025

178 (b

25F00380 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe ond
Reliohle Nationol Road System - Network Development
Program - Construction of By-Pass ond Diversion Roads -
Tagkawayan - Labo Diversion Road (Labo Section), Camarines
Norte, Labo, Camarines Norte {1 st Legislative District}

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public Bidding

2/3/2025

2/1-13/2025

2/14/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

3/3/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

5/15/2025

210

FY 2025 GAA

89,999,859.04

100,000,000.00

87,298,601.20

COA / NACAR(2)
JCCWi

2/14/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2{21-3/3/2025

3/4-13/2025

2717
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